## CERTIFICATE

# HEYtex®

### ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

### Heytex Bramsche GmbH

Heywinkelstraße 1, 49565 Bramsche, Germany

#### at the site:

Heywinkelstraße 1, 49565 Bramsche, Germany

#### for the scope of certification:

Development, production, sales and aftersales of plastic coated textile surfaces

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22031187. This certificate is valid only in conjunction with the main certificate no. 171213149/3.

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: Certificate valid from: Certificate valid till: 171213149/3-1 2022-12-22 2022-12-23 2025-12-22

Language translation

DEKRA

Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2022-11-10

DEKRA Certification GmbH \* Handwerkstraße 15 \* D-70565 Stuttgart \* www.dekra.de/audits

Page 1 of 1

**DAkkS** 

Deutsche Akkreditierungsstelle D-ZM-16029-01-01

## CERTIFICATE

# HEYtex®

### ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Heytex Bramsche GmbH

Heywinkelstraße 1, 49565 Bramsche, Germany

at the site:

### Heytex Neugersdorf GmbH Textil- und Kunststoffwerk

Nordstraße 2, 02727 Ebersbach-Neugersdorf, Germany

for the scope of certification:

Development, production, sales and aftersales of plastic coated textile surfaces

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A22031187. This certificate is valid only in conjunction with the main certificate no. 171213149/3.

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: Certificate valid from: Certificate valid till: 171213149/3-2 2022-12-22 2022-12-23 2025-12-22

Language translation

DEKRA

Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2022-11-10



DEKRA Certification GmbH \* Handwerkstraße 15 \* D-70565 Stuttgart \* www.dekra.de/audits